
 

 

 

 

 

 
Normal 
bis 3,7 kW 

Normal+ 
bis 11 kW 

Beschleunigt 
bis 43 kW 

Highspeed 
bis 50 kW 

Ultra-Highspeed 
über 50 kW 

LADE-ENTGELT 
für 
Leistungsabgabe 
pro Minute 

€ 0,06 € 0,09 € 0,21 € 0,63 € 1,32 

 

 
Normal 
bis 3,7 kW 

Normal+ 
bis 11 kW 

Beschleunigt 
bis 22 kW 

Highspeed 
bis 50 kW 

LADE-ENTGELT 
für 
Leistungsabgabe 
pro Minute 

€ 0,055 
€ 0,21 / 
€0,055* 

€ 0,21 / 
€0,055* 

€ 0,63** 


